
BASEBALL
Cedar Creek High School     793 Union Chapel Road, Cedar Creek  78612     512-772-7325

VARSITY

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

2/3/2024 Lehman Cedar Creek HS 12:30 PM

2/6/2024 Del Valle Cedar Creek HS 6:00 PM

2/13/2024 Smithville Smithville HS 6:00 PM

2/16/2024 LaGrange La Grange HS 7:00 PM

2/19/2024 Gonzales Gonzales HS 7:00 PM

2/22-24/24 Cuero Gobbler Classic TBD TBD

2/27/2024 Austin Johnson Cedar Creek HS 7:00 PM

2/29-3/2/24 Austin ISD Tournament TBD TBD

3/5/24 Waco High School Waco HS 5:00 PM

3/7-9/24 BISD Invitational (HOST) Cedar Creek HS TBD

3/12/2024 *Pflugerville Hendrickson Cedar Creek HS 7:00 PM

3/13/2024 *Pflugerville Hendrickson Hendrickson HS 7:00 PM

3/19/2024 *Eastview Cedar Creek HS 7:00 PM

3/22/2024 *Eastview Eastview HS 7:00 PM

3/26/2024 *Pflugerville Connally Connally HS 7:00 PM

3/28/2024 *Pflugerville Connally Cedar Creek HS 7:00 PM

4/2/2024 *Elgin Cedar Creek HS 7:00 PM

4/5/2024 *Elgin Elgin HS 7:00 PM

4/9/2024 *Georgetown Georgetown HS 7:00 PM

4/12/2024 *Georgetown Cedar Creek HS 7:00 PM

4/16/2024 *Bastrop Bastrop HS 7:00 PM

4/19/2024 *Bastrop Cedar Creek HS 7:00 PM

4/23/2024 *Pflugerville Cedar Creek HS 7:00 PM

4/26/2024 *Pflugerville Pflugerville HS 7:00 PM

* District

TICKETS FOR HOME GAMES AVAILABLE AT WWW.BISDTX.ORG/TICKETS
OR USE QR CODE BELOW

Revision  12/12/23

Brett Hoffman, Head Coach   bhoffman@bisdtx.org
Assistant Coaches: Connor Hamilton, Gary Currie and Marcus Perez
Athletic Secretary: Monica Garcia  512-772-7325
Kasie Stagman, Principal
Josh Thomas, Athletic Coordinator
Eliot Allen, Athletic Director
Barry Edwards, Superintendent



BASEBALL
Cedar Creek High School     793 Union Chapel Road, Cedar Creek  78612     512-772-7325

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION JVA JVB

2/3/2024 Lehman Cedar Creek HS 10:00 AM

2/6/2024 Del Valle Del Valle HS 6:00 PM

2/13/2024 Smithville Cedar Creek HS 6:00 PM

2/16/2024 LaGrange La Grange HS 4:30 PM

2/19/2024 Gonzales Gonzales HS 4:30 PM

2/22-24/24 La Grange Tournament TBD TBD

2/29-3/2/24 Navarro 1 Tournament TBD TBD

3/7-9/24 Navarro 2 Tournament TBD TBD

3/12/2024 *Pflugerville Hendrickson Hendrickson HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

3/13/2024 *Pflugerville Hendrickson Cedar Creek HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

3/18/2024 *Eastview Eastview HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

3/22/2024 *Eastview Cedar Creek HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

3/25/2024 *Pflugerville Connally Cedar Creek HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

3/28/2024 *Pflugerville Connally Connally HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

4/1/2024 *Elgin Elgin HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

4/5/2024 *Elgin Cedar Creek HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

4/8/2024 *Georgetown Cedar Creek HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

4/12/2024 *Georgetown Georgetown HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

4/15/2024 *Bastrop Cedar Creek HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

4/19/2024 *Bastrop Bastrop HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

4/22/2024 *Pflugerville Pflugerville HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

4/26/2024 *Pflugerville Cedar Creek HS 7:30 PM 5:00 PM

* District

TICKETS FOR HOME GAMES AVAILABLE AT WWW.BISDTX.ORG/TICKETS
OR USE QR CODE BELOW

Revision  1/28/22

Brett Hoffman, Head Coach   bhoffman@bisdtx.org
Assistant Coaches: Connor Hamilton, Byron Perry and Marcus Perez
athletic secretary: Monica Garcia 512-772-7325

Kasie Stagman, Principal

Barry Edwards, Superintendent
Eliot Allen, Athletic Director
Josh Thomas, Athletic Coordinator




